NC Euphora™
Noncompliant Balloon
Dilatation Catheter
THE DEFINING
MOMENT
WHEN
TECHNOLOGY
MATCHES

18 2.06 2.33 2.59 2.81 3.09 3.33 3.57 3.86 4.18 4.63 5.23
19 2.07 2.34 2.61 2.83 3.11 3.35 3.59 3.88 4.21 4.66 5.27
20 2.09 2.36 2.63 2.84 3.13 3.37 3.62 3.91 4.24 4.69 5.30
21 2.10 2.37 2.65 2.86 3.15 3.39 3.64 3.93 4.28 4.72 5.35
22 2.12 2.39 2.66 2.88 3.17 3.41 3.66 3.96 4.31 4.75 5.39
23 2.14 2.40 2.68 2.90 3.20 3.43 3.69 3.99 4.34 4.78 —
24 2.15 2.42 2.71 2.92 3.22  — 3.71  —  — 4.81 —
25  — 2.44  — 2.94 3.25  — 3.74  —  — 4.84 —
Nominal pressure: the pressure at which the balloon reaches its labeled diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPLIANCE DATA
Balloon
Diameter
Balloon Length
06 08 12 15 20 27
2.00 NCEUP2006X NCEUP2008X NCEUP2012X NCEUP2015X NCEUP2020X —
2.25 NCEUP22506X NCEUP22508X NCEUP22512X NCEUP22515X NCEUP22520X —
2.50 NCEUP2506X NCEUP2508X NCEUP2512X NCEUP2515X NCEUP2520X NCEUP2527X
2.75 NCEUP27506X NCEUP27508X NCEUP27512X NCEUP27515X NCEUP27520X NCEUP27527X
3.00 NCEUP3006X NCEUP3008X NCEUP3012X NCEUP3015X NCEUP3020X NCEUP3027X
3.25 NCEUP32506X NCEUP32508X NCEUP32512X NCEUP32515X NCEUP32520X NCEUP32527X
3.50 NCEUP3506X NCEUP3508X NCEUP3512X NCEUP3515X NCEUP3520X NCEUP3527X
3.75 NCEUP37506X NCEUP37508X NCEUP37512X NCEUP37515X NCEUP37520X NCEUP37527X
4.00 NCEUP4006X NCEUP4008X NCEUP4012X NCEUP4015X NCEUP4020X NCEUP4027X
4.50 — NCEUP4508X NCEUP4512X NCEUP4515X NCEUP4520X —
5.00 — NCEUP5008X NCEUP5012X NCEUP5015X — —
12Rated burst pressure—do not exceed.Nominal pressure Rated burst pressure12
NC Euphora™
Noncompliant Balloon
Dilatation Catheter